UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No 1 .

Session 2017 — 2019

M.Phil Microbiology & Molecular Genetics
(2-Years Program) Semester System,

The result of the following candidates of Master of Philosophy in the subject of
Microbiology and Molecular Genetics (2-Years Program) Semester System, Session
2017 — 2019 is declared as under:-

Maximum marks in this examination are 1300, Credit Hours 35 & CGPA 4.00

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry

appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the
grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the
Regulations in due course. “If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved

in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.
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Regd. No.

Name of the Candidate

Department of Microbiology & Molecular Genetics, P.U. Lahore.

Note:

Sr.No Roll No.

1. MPhilMMGO1F17
2. MPhiIMMGO02F17
3. MPhilMMGO3F17
4, MPhiIMMGO04F17
5. MPhilMMGO5F17
6. MPhilMMGO6F17
7. MPhiIMMGO7F17
8. MPhilMMGO8F17
9. MPhiIMMGO9F17
10. MPhilIMMG10F17
11. MPhiIMMG11F17
12. MPhiIMMG12F17
13. MPhilMMG13F17
14. MPhiIMMG14F17
15. MPhilMMG15F17

2013-gwl-143
2011-fs-1066
2006-gmc-658
2005-qmc-924
2015-DMG-2
2013-gmc-817
2011-gmc-890
2013-ptl-372
2013-gmc-815
2013-ckw-468
2017-dmg-65
2012-gmc-939
2015-DMG-3
2013-wis-65

2013-gmc-813

Ume Kalsoom

D/o Mian Muhammad
Kiran Nazeer

D/o Ghazanfer Ali

Amina Ahsan

D/o Ahsan ul Hag

Naila Mahmood

D/o Mahmood Ahmed
Bakhtawar Aleem

D/o Mian Muhammad Aleem Haider
Noor E Saba Naz Tahir
D/o Tahir Masood

Farah Ehsan

D/o Ehsan Butt

Aisha Azhar

D/o Azhar Bashir

Kainat Aamir

D/o Aamir Meraj

Fazilat Safder

D/o Mehar Muhammad Safder Parvaiz
Syeda Aneela

D/o Syed Moin Ahmed
Mehak Gull

D/o Muhammad Shafique
Igra Bano

D/o Abdul Rehman

Asma Jabeen

D/o Niamat Gul

Sana Shakeel

D/o Shakeel Ahmad Khan

Result Obtd Marks
Pass 1141
Pass 1103
Pass 978
Pass 1131
Pass 1105
Pass 1132
Pass 1154

Result Later on

Pass 1125
Pass 1087
Pass 1110
Pass 1076
Pass 1057
Pass 1090
Pass 1102

OPM

87.46

84.26

75.14

86.66

84.00

88.00

88.03

85.11

83.26

84.97

82.03

81.94

83.91

84.80

CGPA

3.89

3.80

3.28

3.87

3.75

3.95

3.91

3.81

3.81

3.85

3.67

3.73

3.81

3.77
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