UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB



Department of Examinations

Notification No	1

M.Phil Microbiology & Molecular Genetics (2-Years Program) Semester System, Session 2017 – 2019

The result of the following candidates of Master of Philosophy in the subject of Microbiology and Molecular Genetics (2-Years Program) Semester System, Session 2017 - 2019 is declared as under:-

Maximum marks in this examination are 1300, Credit Hours 35 & CGPA 4.00 This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course. "If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

Sr. No	Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate	Result	Obtd Marks	OPM	CGPA	
Department of Microbiology & Molecular Genetics, P.U. Lahore.								
1.	MPhilMMG01F17	2013-gwl-143	Ume Kalsoom	Pass	1141	87.46	3.89	
			D/o Mian Muhammad					
2.	MPhilMMG02F17	2011-fs-1066	Kiran Nazeer	Pass	1103	84.26	3.80	
			D/o Ghazanfer Ali					
3.	MPhilMMG03F17	2006-qmc-658	Amina Ahsan	Pass	978	75.14	3.28	
			D/o Ahsan ul Haq					
4.	MPhilMMG04F17	2005-qmc-924	Naila Mahmood	Pass	1131	86.66	3.87	
			D/o Mahmood Ahmed					
5.	MPhilMMG05F17	2015-DMG-2	Bakhtawar Aleem	Pass	1105	84.00	3.75	
			D/o Mian Muhammad Aleem Haider					
6.	MPhilMMG06F17	2013-qmc-817	Noor E Saba Naz Tahir	Pass	1132	88.00	3.95	
			D/o Tahir Masood					
7.	MPhilMMG07F17	2011-qmc-890	Farah Ehsan	Pass	1154	88.03	3.91	
			D/o Ehsan Butt					
8.	MPhilMMG08F17	2013-ptl-372	Aisha Azhar	Result Later on				
			D/o Azhar Bashir					
9.	MPhilMMG09F17	2013-qmc-815	Kainat Aamir	Pass	1125	85.11	3.81	
			D/o Aamir Meraj					
10.	MPhilMMG10F17	2013-ckw-468	Fazilat Safder	Pass	1087	83.26	3.81	
			D/o Mehar Muhammad Safder Parvaiz					
11.	MPhilMMG11F17	2017-dmg-65	Syeda Aneela	Pass	1110	84.97	3.85	
			D/o Syed Moin Ahmed					
12.	MPhilMMG12F17	2012-qmc-939	Mehak Gull	Pass	1076	82.03	3.67	
			D/o Muhammad Shafique					
13.	MPhilMMG13F17	2015-DMG-3	Iqra Bano	Pass	1057	81.94	3.73	
			D/o Abdul Rehman					
14.	MPhilMMG14F17	2013-wis-65	Asma Jabeen	Pass	1090	83.91	3.81	
			D/o Niamat Gul	_				
15.	MPhilMMG15F17	2013-qmc-813	Sana Shakeel	Pass	1102	84.80	3.77	
			D/o Shakeel Ahmad Khan					

ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS DEPUTY CONTROLLER (EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS) UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) Senate Hall, Lahore.	ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)
The <u>17-07-</u> /2019	
Prepared by(Shabahat Shah)	Checked by Asstt